Bergen CK RM Fellesstart NCF Region Vest
Resultatliste
Varden, Sund
Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb
K Junior Fellesstart
761 NOR19950208 THORSHEIM Rikke Bersaas Bergen CK

K Senior Fellesstart

72,0 KM/ 33,18 KM/h
JOHANNESEN Caroline Asane CK

10,0 KM / 30,10 KM/h

UTNE Mia B Asane CK
DALLAND Ingrid Treeland Nordhordland SK
TEIGLAND Amalie Asane CK

24,0 KM/ 27,97 KM/h
SORSTRIMMEN Malin Hauge  CK Henie

48,0 KM / 30,87 KM/h

1 771 NOR19790909
Kvinner 11-12 Fellesstart
1 613 NOR20010727
2 611 NOR20010723
3 612 NOR20010418
Kvinner 13-14 Fellesstart
1 661 NOR19991031
Kvinner 15-16 Fellesstart
1 643 NOR19980602
2 641 NOR19971206
644 NOR19980201
642 NOR19981004
M Junior Fellesstart
1 677 NOR19960606
2 672 NOR19950322
3 675 NOR19960918
684 NOR19960826
671 NOR19961026
673 NOR19950928
674 NOR19970703
676 NOR19961105
678 NOR19950621
680 NOR19961027
681 NOR19961008
682 NOR19960102
683 NOR19960716
679 NOR19950418

M Senior Fellesstart

1 693 NOR19941228
2 701 NOR19790724
3 697 NOR19740816
4 702 NOR19930918
692
696 NOR19880808
691 NOR19880920
694 NOR19941122
695 NOR19931123
698 NOR19931226
699 NOR19810811
700 NOR19760121
Master M 30-39 Fellesstart
1 712 NOR19770307
2 716 NOR19810909
3 711 NOR19781020
4 713 NOR19790226
715 NOR19830616
717 NOR19760922

Esykkel www.emit.no

CHRISTIANSEN lIsabelle CK Sotra

BENTZON Emilie Temmeras Bergen CK
TEIGLAND Andrine Asane CK
BROLL Silje Bergen CK

120,0 KM / 37,09 KM/h

MADSEN Kristoffer Bergen CK
BROLL Sivert Bergen CK
KRISTOFFERSEN Sindre Bergen CK
KRIEK Kristian Asane CK
AARVIK Havard Bergen CK
EKERHOVD Peder Bergen CK
GJZSATER Ole Morten Bergen CK
LYNGB@ Thomas Bergen CK
ANES Eivind Wiik Bergen CK
FOLDNES Thomas CK Sotra

JONSSON Magnus
RUSTEN Olve Offernes
JACOBSEN Andreas
ANGELTVEIT Henrik

Fana IL Sykkel
Fana IL Sykkel
Asane CK

CK Sotra

120,0 KM / 38,69 KM/h

EIKING Odd Christian Bergen CK
OLSEN Fredrik Asane CK
JORDAN Joachim Fana IL Sykkel
STOKKENES Torstein Asane CK
BQE Per Kristian Draegni Bergen CK
HANSEN Dan Erik Fana IL Sykkel
BZAKKEN Simen Bergen CK

DALE Roger

DESA David Leopold Saetersdal
STORKSEN Simen Skauge
LARSEN Kjetil Frgystein
BLOM-OHLSEN @ystein

Fana IL Sykkel
Fana IL Sykkel
Fana IL Sykkel
Hardanger SK
Asane CK

96,0 KM / 37,52 KM/h

NORDANG Samund CK Henie
NORDEIDE Christer Meyer Asane CK
LUNDE Kijetil CK Henie

GJARINGEN Raymond
TVEDT Rene
WILLGOHS Jan Yngve

22.09.2013 16:29:13

Fana IL Sykkel
Fana IL Sykkel
Asane CK

Tid

DNS

2:10:13

0:19:56
0:19:56
0:24:53

0:51:29

1:33:17
1:54:03
DNF
DNS

3:14:08
3:14:08
3:20:46
Uttatt runde 4
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

3:06:06
3:12:09
3:12:18
3:13:14
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:33:30
2:33:40
2:34:09
2:34:14
DNF
DNF

Varden, Sund 22.09.2013

Etter

0:00:00

0:04:57

0:00:00

0:20:46

0:00:00

0:06:38

0:00:00
0:06:03
0:06:12
0:07:08

0:00:00
0:00:10
0:00:39
0:00:44
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Bergen CK RM Fellesstart NCF Region Vest
Resultatliste
Varden, Sund
Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb
714 NOR19740801 LALAND Stig Fana IL Sykkel

Master M 40-44 Fellesstart
727 NOR19731023
724 NOR19701111
721 NOR19700207
722 NOR19720928
728 NOR19690927
723 NOR19721007
725 NOR19720724
726 NOR19710824

Master M 45-49 Fellesstart

1 731 NOR19650615
733 NOR19671025
732 NOR19660406

Master M 50-54 Fellesstart
1 741 NOR19631211

Master M 55-59 Fellesstart
1 781 NOR19561117

Master M 60-64 Fellesstart
1 791 NOR19530121
2 792 NOR19490726

Master M 70-74 Fellesstart
1 799 NOR19430129

Komunike

a b W NP

96,0 KM / 37,87 KM/h

HOS@Y Andreas Eriksen
FOLDNES Rune
HAUGSDAL Helge
SKAGE Torstein
SLETTEN Roald
EKERHOVD Frode
KROGSATER Olav
SAUE Christian

Fana IL Sykkel
CK Sotra

Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Nordhordland SK
CK Sotra

CK Sotra

CK Sotra

96,0 KM / 37,72 KM/h

BYRKJELAND Olav
NAUTNES Jan Arne
HETLEVIK Bjarte

Bergen CK
Vest CK
CK Sotra

96,0 KM / 37,37 KM/h

MORVIK @ystein

Asane CK

72,0 KM / 34,12 KM/h

AADLAND Frank

Asane CK

72,0 KM/ 33,18 KM/h

JOHNSEN Torstein Johannes
GRAMSTAD Knut

Bergen CK
Stord SK

72,0 KM/ 23,76 KM/h

JOHNSEN Jan Henry

Startnr: 799 Stipulert tid, rytter tatt ut far fullfort distanse

Menn 10 Fellesstart
0 601 NOR20030618
0 602 NOR20030717

Menn 11-12 Fellesstart

656 NOR20010920
653 NOR20010311
655 NOR20020901
657 NOR20020330
652 NOR20010625
658 NOR20020323
651 NOR20020224
654 NOR20020512

Menn 13-14 Fellesstart

632 NOR19990728
631 NOR19990303
633 NOR20000130
628 NOR19990923
629 NOR19991015
634 NOR19990522
622 NOR19990107
623 NOR20000420
624 NOR20001103
621 NOR20000215
625 NOR19990315

0 ~NO Ol WN P

o ~NO OO WN PP

Esykkel www.emit.no

Bergen CK

10,0 KM/ 21,42 KM/h

MAULAND Sindre
UTNE Tobias

Bergen CK
Asane CK

24,0 KM / 29,55 KM/h

LALAND Sakarias Koller
TORSNES Tobias Traae
HIZRNEVIK Andreas

VIK Ivar Dyngeland

MAULAND Havard Aarg
PRESTEGARD HANSEN Didrik
JACOBSEN Martin
SORSTRZMMEN Espen

Fana IL Sykkel
Bergen CK
Fana IL Sykkel
Fana IL Sykkel
Bergen CK
Asane CK
Bergen CK

CK Henie

48,0 KM / 33,82 KM/h

DALLAND Jonas Treeland

VIK Mikal Dyngeland
PEDERSEN Einar Liseth
NIELSEN Kristoffer H.
KROGSATER Reidar
THORN Vetle Bergsvik
B@ Vidar Andre
LILLEFOSSE Sander
GAUTESTAD Audun
ALVSAKER Daniel
KVERN@Y @ivind

22.09.2013 16:29:13

Nordhordland SK
Fana IL Sykkel
Asane CK

Bergen CK

CK Sotra

Asane CK

Askgy STK Sykkel
Askgy STK Sykkel
Bergen CK

Askgy STK Sykkel
Bergen CK

Varden, Sund 22.09.2013

Tid Etter
DNS

2:32:05
2:32:43
2:34:09
2:34:20
2:35:28
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:00:00
0:00:38
0:02:04
0:02:15
0:03:23

2:32:43
DNF
DNS

0:00:00

2:34:09 0:00:00

2:06:36 =

2:10:13 =
2:10:15

3:01:47 0:00:00

0:28:01
0:19:50 =

0:48:44
0:51:26
0:52:09
0:57:54
0:59:33
1:02:57
1:04:00
1:22:16

0:00:00
0:02:42
0:03:25
0:09:10
0:10:49
0:14:13
0:15:16
0:33:32

1:25:09
1:25:09
1:25:09
1:32:14
1:32:47
1:32:50
1:35:19
1:46:56

DNF

DNS

DNS

0:00:00

0:07:05
0:07:38
0:07:41
0:10:10
0:21:47

Page:2



Bergen CK

RM Fellesstart NCF Region Vest

Plass Startnr UCI
626 NOR20000214
627 NOR20000425
630 NOR19991222

Menn 15-16 Fellesstart

1 756 NOR19980420

2 755 NOR19980107
752 NOR19970728
754 NOR19980117
751 NOR19971216
753 NOR19980518

Esykkel www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Varden, Sund

U23Navn

LITLERE Erlend
NESSIMO Lasse @rsal
TOMIC Filip

Klubb
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
CK Sotra

72,0 KM / 34,12 KM/h

TRONSTAD Karl Jonas
FRIMANSLUND Jarle Stigum
SALEMYR Halvard

VAB@ Tore Andre Aase
KJGLL Bendik Julnes
DVERLAND Erik Vevatne

22.09.2013 16:29:13

Asane CK
Asane CK
Bergen CK
Nordhordland SK
Aukra SK

Bergen CK

Varden, Sund 22.09.2013

Tid Etter

DNS
DNS
DNS

2:06:36
2:10:13
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

0:00:00
0:03:37
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